
Providing youngsters from 6-18 suffering limb loss, limb impairment or other  
disability, the opportunity of experiencing flying activities around Great Britain 

Please see below for details of an event near you and dates 

Sat 4 May	 Moray Flying Club  Kinloss Barracks, Forres, Morayshire IV36 3UH

Sat 11 May	 Shropshire Flying Club  Sleap Aerodrome, Harmer Hill,  
	 Shropshire SY4 3HE

Sat 18 May 	 Eshott Airfield  Morpeth, Northumberland NE65 9QJ

Sat 25 May	 Isle of Wight Airport  Scotchells Brook Lane, Sandown, IoW PO36 0JP

Fri 31 May	 Hull Aero Club  Beverley Airfield, Linley Hill, Leven,  
	 East Yorkshire HU17 5LT

Sat 8 June	 Henstridge Airfield  The Marsh, Henstridge, Templecombe,  
	 Somerset BA8 0TN

Sun 23 June	 West London Aero Club  White Waltham Aerodrome, Maidenhead, 		
	 Berkshire SL6 3NJ

Sun 29 June	 Pembrokeshire Flying Club  Haverfordwest Airport, Fishguard Road, 		
	 Haverfordwest SA62 4BN

Sat 6 July	 Ulster Flying Club  Portaferry Road, Newtownards, Co Down BT23 8SG

Sat 13 July	 Sherburn Aero Club  New Lennerton Lane, Sherburn in Elmet, 			
	 North Yorkshire LS25 6JE

Sat 20 July	 City Airport & Heliport Manchester  Liverpool Road, Eccles,  
	 Manchester M30 7SA
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For further information and to register go to:

douglasbaderfoundation.com 
and follow the BRAVES link


